
Course Course Crosslistings Course Descr Approved Special Topics Title MyReports Title Effective Term
AFR 317 JUS 317 Genes, Race and Society 2211
AFR 380 AFS 380, AFR 394 Hlth Issues Af/Am Community Health Issues in the African American Community 2227
AFS 380 AFS 394 Health Issues-African Am Co 2207
AFS 394 ASB 394 Special Topics Health Issues-African Am Co Health Issues-African Am Co 2217
AML 330 ASB 430, CPI 430 Social Simulation 2207
ASB 100 SSH 100 Introduction to Global Health 2207
ASB 101 Anth: Understanding Human Diversity 2207
ASB 210 Human Sexuality: Anthropological Perspectives 2207
ASB 301 SSH 301, HST 301 Global History of Health 2207
ASB 333 Frauds, Myths, and Mysteries 2207
ASB 344 SOC 334 Technology and Society 2207
ASB 357 ASB 395 (Society and Drugs) Society, Drugs & Health 2207

ASB 370
ASB 394 (Production, People, and Environments), ASB 394 (Ethics of
Eating), SOC 370, SOS 370, SSH 370 Production, People, and Environments / Ethics of Eating 2207

ASB 394
ASB 370, ASB 394 (Production, People, and Environments), SOC 370,
SOS 370, SSH 370 Special Topics Ethics of Eating Ethics of Eating 2227

ASB 394 AFS 394 Special Topics Health Issues-African Am Co Health Issues-African Am Co 2207

ASB 394 ASB 370, ASB 394 (Ethics of Eating), SOC 370, SOS 370, SSH 370 Special Topics Production, People, and Environments Production, People, and Environments 2227
ASB 395 ASB 357 Topics in Comparative Culture Society and Drugs Society and Drugs 2207
ASB 410 SSH 400, WST 410 Poverty, Social Justice, and Global Health 2217
ASB 430 CPI 430, AML 330 Social Simulation 2207
ASB 443 SSH 403 Cross-Cultural Studies in Global Health 2207
ASB 462 SSH 404 Medical Anthropology: Culture and Health 2207
ASB 463 SOS 463, TCL 443 Political Ecology of the Border 2207
ASB 494 BIO, ENG, HST, HUL, JUS, PHI, REL, SSH 494 Special Topics Epidemic Emergences Epidemic Emergences 2217
ASM 201 SSH 201 Epidemics and Outbreaks 2207
ASM 246 Human Origins 2207
ASM 275 Forensic Anthropology 2207
ASM 345 Disease and Human Evolution 2207
ASM 414 Crosslisted through Summer 2021 with SOS 414, SSH 414 Urban and Environmental Health 2207
ASM 494 Special Topics Urban and Environmental Health Urban and Environmental Health 2227
ASM 494 Special Topics Cross-Cultural Studies in Global Health Cross-Cultural Studies in Global Health 2227
BIO 304 ENV 302, PLB 302 Plants and Civilization 2217
BIO 311 HPS 340 Biology and Society 2207
BIO 312 PHI 320, IAS 340 Bioethics 2207
BIO 315 ENG 370 Science, Values, & the Public 2207
BIO 316 HPS 330 History of Biology: Conflicts and Controversies 2207
BIO 317 HPS 323 History of Science II 2217
BIO 318 HPS 331 History of Medicine 2207
BIO 322 Conservation of Biodiversity 2207
BIO 324 PHI 310 Environmental Ethics 2207
BIO 328 HPS 322 History of Science I 2217
BIO 343 MBB 343 Genetic Engineering and Society 2207
BIO 344 HPS 311, REL 383 Origins, Evolution, and Creation 2207
BIO 346 HPS 332 The Darwinian Revolution 2207
BIO 347 HPS 347 Science and Social Change 2207
BIO 394 Special Topics Bioethics Bioethics 2227
BIO 394 HPS 394 Special Topics Ecology&Society - 20th Century Ecology&Society - 20th Century 2207
BIO 394 HST 394, PHI 394, SOS 394 Special Topics Hist & Phil of Sustainability Hist & Phil of Sustainability 2207
BIO 394 HPS 394 Special Topics Philosophy of Biology and Medicine Philosophy of Bio and Med Intr 2207
BIO 394 Special Topics Science and Society Science and Society 2227
BIO 394 Special Topics Science and Social Change Science and Social Change 2227
BIO 407 Novel Ecosystems 2207
BIO 416 HPS 410 Professional Values in Science 2061
BIO 416 HPS 410 Biomedical Research Ethics 2161
BIO 430 GPH 422, PLB 422 Plant Geography 2217
BIO 494 HUL 494, HDA 494, FIS 494 Special Topics ArtScience: COVID Response ArtScience: COVID Response 2211
BIO 494 ASB, ENG, HST, HUL, JUS, PHI, REL, SSH 494 Special Topics Epidemic Emergences Epidemic Emergences 2217
BIO 494 Special Topics Novel Ecosystems Novel Ecosystems 2207
BIO 498 HON 497, HPS 498 Pro-seminar Embryo Project Seminar Embryo Project Seminar 2207
CEE 400 CNE 400 Earth Systems Engr & Mgmt 2207
CHI 335 HPS 325, HST 385 SLC 335 Chinese Science and Medicine 2217
CHM 107 Chemistry and Society 2207
CHM 294 Special Topics Chemistry in the Real World  (Lecture) Chemistry in the Real World 2227
CHM 394 Special Topics Chemistry, Energy, and Society Chemistry, Energy, and Society 2207
CHM 394 Special Topics Chemistry, Science, & Communication Chemistry, Science, & Communication 2211
CNE 400 CEE 400 Earth Systems Engr & Mgmt 2217
CPI 430 ASB 430, AML 330 Social Simulation Social Simulation 2207
DAT 250 Data Science and Society 2207
ENG 370 BIO 315 Science, Values, & the Public 2207
ENG 469 Science and Literature Darwin in the Nineteenth Century Darwin in the Nineteenth Century 2211
ENG 469 Science and Literature The Emergence of Two Cultures Across the 19th Century The Emergence of Two Cultures Across the 19th Century 2207
ENG 494 ASB, BIO, HST, HUL, JUS, PHI, REL, SSH 494 Special Topics Epidemic Emergences Epidemic Emergences 2217
ENG 494 HUL 494, IDS 494 Special Topics Information Overload Information Overload 2217
ENV 302 PLB 302, BIO 304 Plants and Civilization 2217
FIS 194 Special Topics Future of Oceans Future of Oceans 2207
FIS 194 Special Topics Future of the Environment Future of the Environment 2211
FIS 201 Innovation in Society 2207
FIS 294 Special Topics Intro to Citizen Science Intro to Citizen Science 2211
FIS 338 The Moviegoer's Guide to the Future 2211
FIS 394 Special Topics Antarctica: Human and the Environment Study Abroad Program Antarctica: Human and the Environment Study Abroad Program 2207
FIS 394 Special Topics Moviegoer'sGuide to the Future Moviegoer'sGuide to the Future 2207
FIS 494 Special Topics Antarctica: Humans and the Environment Antarctica: Humans and the Environment 2217
FIS 494 HUL 494, BIO 494, HDA 494 Special Topics ArtScience: COVID Response ArtScience: COVID Response 2217
FMS 351 Digital, Cyberspace, and Information Cultures / Emerging Digital Media 2207
FRE 194 HON 194 Special Topics African Sci-fi 2224
GCU 171 SOS 171 The Thread of Energy 2207
GCU 364 Energy in the Global Arena 2207
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GLG 301 SOS 372 Earth Science in AZ and the SW 2207
GLG 304 SOS 373 Minerals, Energy, and Society 2207
GLG 327 SOS 374 Earth's Critical Zone 2207
GLG 476 SOS 476 Earth's Past Climates 2207
GPH 210 SOS 210 Society and Environment 2207
GPH 211 Landform Processes 2207
GPH 213 Introduction to Climatology / Climate and Weather 2207
GPH 314 Global Change 2207
GPH 381 Geography of Natural Resources 2207
GPH 422 Plant Geography 2207
GRK 394 SLC 394 Special Topics Anc Grk Science & Society Anc Grk Science & Society 2207
HCR 494 HUL 494, HDA 494, SST 494 Special Topics Aging in American Culture Aging in American Culture 2217
HDA 494 HUL 494, HCR 494, SST 494 Special Topics Aging in American Culture Aging in American Culture 2217
HDA 494 BIO 494, HUL 494, FIS 494 Special Topics ArtScience: COVID Response ArtScience: COVID Response 2211
HON 194 FRE 194 Special Topics African Sci-fi 2224
HON 378 Culture and Society in England, Ireland, and Scotland 2207
HON 394 Special Topics Compassion: A Dialogue Compassion: A Dialogue 2211
HON 394 ITA 350, ITA 394, SLC 350, SLC 394 Special Topics Food and Culture: The Mediterranean Lifestyle in Italy Food&Culture:Med Life in Italy 2207
HON 394 Special Topics Genetic Testin:Issues in Hlthc Genetic Testin:Issues in Hlthc 2207
HON 394 ITA 394, SLC 394 Special Topics Natural Disasters:Environmental&CulturalResilience Natural Disasters 2211
HON 394 Special Topics Social Dimensions of Sci,Tech Social Dimensions of Sci,Tech 2207
HON 394 Special Topics The Technological Society The Technological Society 2207
HON 494 Special Topics Biotechnology: Sci, Law&Policy Biotechnology: Sci, Law&Policy 2207
HON 494 Special Topics Higgs, Quarks & the Big Bang Higgs, Quarks & the Big Bang 2207
HON 494 Special Topics Law, Science, and Technology Law, Science, and Technology 2207
HON 494 MSE 494 Special Topics Nanotech:Persp/Entrprn Oppt Nanotech:Persp/Entrprn Oppt 2207
HON 494 Special Topics Sci Tech & Public Affairs Sci Tech & Public Affairs 2207
HON 494 HPS 494, PHI 494 Special Topics The Scientific Revolution The Scientific Revolution 2207
HON 497 BIO 498, HPS 498 Honors Colloquium/ Special Topics (Pro-seminar) Embryo Project Embryo Project 2207
HPS 311 BIO 344, REL 383 Origins, Evolution, and Creation 2207
HPS 314 PHI 314 Philosophy of Science 2207
HPS 322 BIO 328 History of Science I 2207
HPS 323 BIO 317 History of Science II 2207
HPS 325 HST 385 Chinese Science and Medicine 2207
HPS 330 BIO 316 History of Biology: Conflicts and Controversies 2207
HPS 331 BIO 318 History of Medicine 2207
HPS 332 BIO 346 The Darwinian Revolution 2207
HPS 336 Exploration and Science 2207
HPS 340 BIO 311 Biology and Society 2207
HPS 347 BIO 347 Science and Social Change 2207
HPS 394 BIO 394 Special Topics Ecology&Society - 20th Century Ecology&Society - 20th Century 2207
HPS 394 BIO 394 Special Topics Philosophy of Biology and Medicine Philosophy of Bio and Med Intr 2207
HPS 394 Special Topics Science and Social Change Science and Social Change 2227
HPS 394 Special Topics Science and Society Science and Society 2227
HPS 402 Technology, Society, and Human Values 2207
HPS 410 BIO 416 Professional Values in Science 2061
HPS 410 BIO 416 Biomedical Research Ethics 2161
HPS 494 HON 494, PHI 494 Special Topics The Scientific Revolution The Scientific Revolution 2207
HPS 498 BIO 498, HON 497 Special Topics (Pro-seminar:) Embryo Project Seminar Embryo Project Seminar 2207
HST 301 ASB 301, SSH 301 Global History of Health 2207
HST 308 PHI 322, SOS 309 History and Philosophy of Sustainability 2217
HST 385 HPS 325 Chinese Science and Medicine/History of Chinese Medicin 2207
HST 394 BIO 394, PHI 394, SOS 394 Special Topics Hist and Phil of Sustainabilit Hist and Phil of Sustainabilit 2207
HST 494 ASB, BIO, ENG, HUL, JUS, PHI, REL, SSH 494 Special Topics Epidemic Emergences Epidemic Emergences 2217
HTY 382 PGV 382, STS 382, PHL 382 Ethics in Engineering and Technology 2207
HTY 385 PGV 385, STS 385, PHL 385 Technological Catastrophes 2207
HUL 494 HCR 494, HDA 494, SST 494 Special Topics Aging in American Culture Aging in American Culture 2217
HUL 494 BIO 494, HDA 494, FIS 494 Special Topics ArtScience: COVID Response ArtScience: COVID Response 2211
HUL 494 ASB, BIO, ENG, HST, JUS, PHI, REL, SSH 494 Special Topics Epidemic Emergences Epidemic Emergences 2217
HUL 494 ENG 494, IDS 494 Special Topics Information Overload Information Overload 2211
IAS 340 BIO 312, PHI 320 Bioethics 2217
IDS 494 HUL 494, ENG 494 Special Topics Information Overload Information Overload 2217
IPI 241 Designing and Making for an Interplanetary Future 2227
IPI 294 Special Topics Designing and Making for an Interplanetary Future Special Topics 2227
ITA 350 SLC 350, HON 394 Food and Culture: The Mediterranean Lifestyle in Italy 2207

ITA 380
SLC 380 or HON/ITA/SLC 394 (Natural Disasters: Environmental & 
Cultural Resilience) Natural Disasters: Environmental and Cultural Resilience in Italy 2227

ITA 394 ITA 350, SLC 350, SLC 394 Special Topics Food and Culture: The Mediterranean Lifestyle in Italy Food and Culture: The Mediterranean Lifestyle in Italy 2217
ITA 394 SLC 394, HON 394 Special Topics Natural Disasters:Environmental&CulturalResilience Natural Disasters 2211
JUS 317 AFR 317 Genes, Race and Society 2211
JUS 494 ASB, BIO, ENG, HST, HUL, PHI, REL, SSH 494 Special Topics Epidemic Emergences Epidemic Emergences 2217
MAE 294 Special Topics Sci & Engneerng Climate Change Sci & Engneerng Climate Change 2207
MBB 343 BIO 343 Genetic Engineering and Society 2207
MIC 314 SSH 314 HIV/Aids: Science, Behavior, and Society 2207
MIC 394 MIC 314 Special Topics HIV/Aids: Science, Behavior, and Society HIV/Aids: Science, Behavior, and Society 2207
MSE 301 Materials and Civilization 2207
MSE 394 Special Topics Materials and Civilization Materials and Civilization 2227
MSE 494 HON 494 Special Topics Nanotech:Persp/Entrprn Oppt Nanotech:Persp/Entrprn Oppt 2207
PAF 350 Introduction to Science & Technology Policy 2217
PGV 382 HTY 382,  STS 382, PHL 382 Ethics in Engineering and Technology 2207
PGV 385 HTY 385, STS 385, PHL 385 Technological Catastrophes 2207
PGS 394 MIC 314 Special Topics HIV Disease/Aids in America HIV Disease/Aids in America 2207
PHI 310 BIO 394 Environmental Ethics 2207
PHI 314 HPS 314 Philosophy of Science 2207
PHI 320 BIO 312, IAS 340 Bioethics 2207
PHI 322 HST 308, SOS 309 History and Philosophy of Sustainability 2217
PHI 394 BIO 394, HST 394, SOS 394 Special Topics Hist & Phil of Sustainability Hist & Phil of Sustainability 2207
PHI 394 Special Topics Philosophy of Bio and Med Intr Philosophy of Bio and Med Intr 2227
PHI 494 ASB, BIO, ENG, HST, HUL, JUS, REL, SSH 494 Special Topics Epidemic Emergences Epidemic Emergences 2217
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PHI 494 HPS 494, HON 494 Special Topics The Scientific Revolution The Scientific Revolution 2207
PHL 382 HTY 382, PGV 382, STS 382 Ethics in Engineering and Technology 2207
PHL 385 HTY 385, PGV 385, STS 385 Technological Catastrophes 2207
PHY 498 Seminar The Science of Sustainable Energy Sustainable Energy 2207
PLB 302 ENV 302, BIO 304 Plants and Civilization 2207
PLB 422 GPH 422 Plant Geography 2217
POS 294 Special Topics Science and Democracy Science and Democracy 2207
POS 394 Special Topics Intro to Science & Tech Policy Intro to Science & Tech Policy 2207
POS 426 Elements of Public Policy Science and Technology Policy Science and Technology Policy 2207
POS 494 Special Topics Human Enhancement & Democracy Human Enhancement & Democracy 2207
REL 383 BIO 344, HPS 311 Origins, Evolution, and Creation 2207
REL 494 ASB, BIO, ENG, HST, HUL, JUS, PHI, SSH 494 Special Topics Epidemic Emergences Epidemic Emergences 2217
SES 294 Special Topics Explor:The Human Imperative Explor:The Human Imperative 2207
SES 394 Special Topics Explor:The Human Imperative Explor:The Human Imperative 2207
SLC 294 Special Topics Science,Tech, Society, India Science,Tech, Society, India 2207

SLC 320 Compassion: A Dialogue Between the Humanities, the Sciences, and the Arts 2221
SLC 335 CHI 335, HPS 325, HST 385 Chinese Science and Medicine 2217
SLC 350 ITA 350, ITA 394, SLC 394 Food and Culture: The Mediterranean Lifestyle in Italy 2217

SLC 380
ITA 380 or HON/ITA/SLC 394 (Natural Disasters: Environmental & 
Cultural Resilience) Natural Disasters: Environmental and Cultural Resilience in Italy 2227

SLC 394 GRK 394 Special Topics Anc Grk Science & Society Anc Grk Science & Society 2207
SLC 394 Special Topics Compassion: A Dialogue Compassion: A Dialogue 2207
SLC 394 ITA 350, ITA 394, SLC 350 Special Topics Food and Culture: The Mediterranean Lifestyle in Italy Food and Culture: The Mediterranean Lifestyle in Italy 2217
SLC 394 ITA 394, HON 394 Special Topics Natural Disasters:Environmental&CulturalResilience Natural Disasters 2211
SOC 320 TCL 321 Transborder Community Development and Health 2217
SOC 334 ASB 344 Technology and Society 2207

SOC 370
ASB 370, ASB 394 (Production, People, and Environments), ASB 394
(Ethics of Eating), SOS 370, SSH 370 Production, People, and Environments / Ethics of Eating 2207

SOC 410 TCL 410 Race, Medicine, and the Body 2217
SOC 424 Women and Health 2207
SOC 427 Sociology of Health and Illness 2207
SOC 448 Epidemics and Society 2207
SOS 171 GCU 171 The Thread of Energy 2207
SOS 210 GPH 210 Society and Environment 2217
SOS 309 HST 308, PHI 322 History and Philosophy of Sustainability 2217
SOS 314 Basic Energy Science 2207

SOS 370
ASB 370, ASB 394 (Production, People, and Environments), ASB 394
(Ethics of Eating), SOC 370, SSH 370 Production, People, and Environments / Ethics of Eating 2207

SOS 372 GLG 301 Earth Science in AZ and the SW 2207
SOS 373 GLG 304 Minerals, Energy, and Society 2207
SOS 374 GLG 327 Earth's Critical Zone 2207
SOS 394 BIO 394, HST 394, PHI 394 Special Topics Hist & Phil of Sustainability History and Philosophy of Sust 2207
SOS 414 ASM 414, SSH 414 Urban and Environmental Health 2207
SOS 463 ASB 463, TCL 443 Political Ecology of the Border 2207
SOS 476 GLG 476 Earth's Past Climates: The Key to our Sustainable Future 2217
SSH 100 ASB 100 Introduction to Global Health 2207
SSH 201 ASM 201 Epidemics and Outbreaks 2207
SSH 301 ASB 301, HST 301 Global History of Health 2207
SSH 314 MIC 314 HIV/Aids: Science, Behavior, and Society 2207

SSH 370
ASB 370, ASB 394 (Production, People, and Environments), ASB 394
(Ethics of Eating), SOC 370, SOS 370 Production, People, and Environments 2101

SSH 370
ASB 370, ASB 394 (Production, People, and Environments), ASB 394
(Ethics of Eating), SOC 370, SOS 370 Ethics of Eating 2217

SSH 400 ASB 410, WST 410 Poverty, Social Justice, and Global Health 2207
SSH 403 ASB 443 Cross-Cultural Studies in Global Health 2207
SSH 404 ASB 462 Medical Anthropology: Culture and Health 2207
SSH 414 SOS 414 Urban and Environmental Health 2207
SSH 494 ASB, BIO, ENG, HST, HUL, JUS, PHI, REL 494 Special Topics Epidemic Emergences Epidemic Emergences 2217
SSH 494 Special Topics Urban and Environmental Health Urban and Environmental Health 2227
SST 494 HUL 494, HCR 494, HDA 494 Special Topics Aging in American Culture Aging in American Culture 2217
STS 382 HTY 382, PGV 382, PHL 382 Ethics in Engineering and Technology 2207
STS 385 HTY 385, PGV 385, PHL 385 Technological Catastrophes 2207
TCL 321 SOC 320 Transborder Community Development and Health 2207
TCL 323 Latino Health Issues 2207
TCL 327 Health and Migration 2207
TCL 410 SOC 410 Race, Medicine, and the Body 2207
TCL 443 ASB 463, SOS 463 Political Ecology of the Border 2207
WST 313 Women and Sexuality 2207
WST 320 WST 394 (Gender, Drugs and Alcohol) Gender, Drugs and Alcohol 2207
WST 335 Lost in Space: Gender, Race and Sexuality in Science Fiction  2207
WST 340 Gender, Science & Technology 2207
WST 365 Women and International Health 2207
WST 394 Special Topics Gender, Drugs and Alcohol Gender, Drugs and Alcohol 2207
WST 394 Special Topics Lost in Space: Gender, Race and Sexuality in Science Fiction Lost in Space: Gender, Race and Sexuality in Science Fiction 2227
WST 394 Special Topics Women and International Health Women and International Health 2227
WST 394 Special Topics Gender, Science, and Technology Gender, Science, and Technology 2227
WST 410 ASB 410, SSH 400 Poverty, Social Justice, and Global Health 2207
WST 440 Politics of Women's Health 2207
WST 494 Special Topics Gender, Science, and Technology Gender, Science, and Technology 2227
WST 494 Special Topics Politics of Women's Health Politics of Women's Health 2227
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